
      MHSAA 07-1 at Waterford Mott - 10/31/2015 2:40:58 PM        

                Hess Hathway Park, Waterford, MI                  

 

                        Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                         

============================================================================ 

    Name                       Yr Team                            Time   Pts 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Mallory Barrett            11 Highland-Milford           18:33.30      1  

  2 Audrey Ladd                11 Birmingham Seaholm         18:34.50      2  

  3 Patty Girardot             12 Birmingham Seaholm         18:41.70      3  

  4 Katie Osika                10 Waterford Mott             18:42.70      4  

  5 Whitney Reid                9 North Farmington           18:43.90      5  

  6 Victoria Heiligenthal       9 Highland-Milford           18:44.30      6  

  7 Rylee Robinson              9 Waterford Mott             18:46.00      7  

  8 Mary Sanders               12 Birmingham Seaholm         18:49.10      8  

  9 Sofanit Fisher             11 Walled Lake Northern       18:49.30      9  

 10 Olivia Clymer              10 White Lake Lakeland        18:54.80     10  

 11 Brianna Mulrooney          11 Walled Lake Northern       18:55.80     11  

 12 Madeline Rehm               9 White Lake Lakeland        19:01.00     12  

 13 Kyla Christopher-Moody      9 West Bloomfield            19:08.20     13  

 14 Kati Beckeman              10 Birmingham Seaholm         19:12.60     14  

 15 Rachel McCardell           10 Birmingham Seaholm         19:16.80     15  

 16 Gabrielle Byndas           12 Highland-Milford           19:23.50     16  

 17 Alexis Munley              11 Waterford Mott             19:30.60     17  

 18 Emily Rooney               10 Birmingham Seaholm         19:37.60     18  

 19 Giovanna Leone             12 Bloomfield Hills           19:39.60     19  

 20 Kate Petsch                10 Waterford Mott             19:45.60     20  

 21 Morgan Fuerst              12 Waterford Mott             19:52.00     21  

 22 Paige Saiz                  9 Highland-Milford           19:53.40     22  

 23 Emma Lucken                10 Beverly Hills Groves       19:56.20     23  

 24 Regan Lobodzinski          10 Highland-Milford           20:01.00     24  

 25 Grace Hickey                9 Walled Lake Northern       20:02.30     25  

 26 Mikayla Gean               12 Waterford Mott             20:14.20     26  

 27 Jackie Brandonisio         11 Birmingham Seaholm         20:21.20     27  

 28 Jeannée Hill               11 Walled Lake Central        20:29.80     28  

 29 Scarlett Charles           11 Bloomfield Hills           20:38.20     29  

 30 Abby McClure                9 Walled Lake Northern       20:41.60     30  

 31 Kyra Schofield             10 Bloomfield Hills           20:43.50     31  

 32 Grace MacDonald            12 Beverly Hills Groves       20:43.70     32  

 33 Emilie Kennedy             10 Highland-Milford           20:51.80     33  

 34 Anya Turner                 9 Farmington Hills Harrison  20:56.80     34  

 35 Lauren Tracy               10 Walled Lake Northern       20:57.60     35  

 36 Rachel Martell             11 White Lake Lakeland        21:00.70     36  

 37 Marissa Stone              10 West Bloomfield            21:00.90     37  

 38 Victoria Stachowski        12 Waterford Mott             21:14.00     38  

 39 Evelyn Sorgenfrei           9 Bloomfield Hills           21:21.10     39  

 40 Nicole Rhoads              11 Bloomfield Hills           21:24.70     40  

 41 Marisa Sailus              11 White Lake Lakeland        21:33.30     41  

 42 Chloe Kimberlin            10 Walled Lake Northern       21:49.30     42  

 43 Rebecca Bradsher           10 Highland-Milford           21:51.70     43  

 44 Allie Carey                12 Bloomfield Hills           21:53.60     44  

 45 Annika Fisher              11 Walled Lake Central        21:59.90     45  

 46 Lilly Clymer                9 White Lake Lakeland        22:00.10     46  

 47 Nicole Schwerin            11 West Bloomfield            22:01.00     47  

 48 Saskia Charles             12 Bloomfield Hills           22:14.60     48  

 49 Victoria Blaga             12 Farmington Hills Harrison  22:18.20     49  

 50 Emily Mattson              11 Walled Lake Northern       22:23.90     50  



 51 Grace Phillips             10 Waterford Kettering        22:25.00         

 52 Jacqueline Hentschel       11 Beverly Hills Groves       22:25.60     51  

 53 Maya Roberts               12 Farmington Hills Harrison  22:32.70     52  

 54 Maggie Kondek              12 Farmington Hills Harrison  22:37.20     53  

 55 Natalia McIntyre           10 Beverly Hills Groves       22:41.40     54  

 56 Charley Farmer             12 Waterford Kettering        22:45.80         

 57 Jaden Liedel               11 Waterford Kettering        22:56.20         

 58 Maddie Breen                9 Walled Lake Western        22:56.30     55  

 59 Alexa Cohen                10 West Bloomfield            23:00.00     56  

 60 Reina Otsuka               12 West Bloomfield            23:00.70     57  

 61 Anna Shallow               10 Waterford Kettering        23:04.00         

 62 Andrea Cuc                  9 Farmington Hills Harrison  23:16.60     58  

 63 Alani Perriton             10 Walled Lake Western        23:22.50     59  

 64 Connor Martin              10 Walled Lake Central        23:27.70     60  

 65 Carolyn Chow               12 North Farmington           23:28.00     61  

 66 Jessie Whitmer              9 Beverly Hills Groves       23:29.30     62  

 67 Yael Plotnick              12 North Farmington           23:33.70     63  

 68 Erinn Costello             10 Beverly Hills Groves       23:34.80     64  

 69 Emily Yarmack              11 Walled Lake Central        23:37.00     65  

 70 Rachel Striks              12 Walled Lake Central        23:38.90     66  

 71 Sierra Willnus             10 North Farmington           23:40.30     67  

 72 Haley Chene                10 Farmington Hills Harrison  23:42.30     68  

 73 Kennedy Goudesune           9 Walled Lake Central        23:42.60     69  

 74 Grace Zimba                10 Walled Lake Western        23:47.70     70  

 75 Nora Sharba                10 West Bloomfield            23:54.40     71  

 76 Katelyn Cheeseman          10 White Lake Lakeland        24:00.70     72  

 77 Madison Orow               12 West Bloomfield            24:01.50     73  

 78 Sloan Kanat                11 Beverly Hills Groves       24:07.50     74  

 79 Maya Goldman               12 North Farmington           24:16.10     75  

 80 Mollie Barnard             12 Walled Lake Western        24:26.10     76  

 81 Sophie Muller              11 North Farmington           24:33.80     77  

 82 Atlantis Johnson           12 Farmington Hills Harrison  26:11.40     78  

 83 Jillian Marshick           11 Walled Lake Western        26:29.40     79  

 84 Mackenzie Abele            12 Walled Lake Western        28:32.50     80  

 

 

 

                  Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                   

============================================================================ 

    Team                         Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

============================================================================ 

  1 Birmingham Seaholm           42      2    3    8   14   15   18   27   

      2     Audrey Ladd               18:34.50  

      3     Patty Girardot            18:41.70  

      8     Mary Sanders              18:49.10  

      14    Kati Beckeman             19:12.60  

      15    Rachel McCardell          19:16.80  

      18    Emily Rooney              19:37.60 * 

      27    Jackie Brandonisio        20:21.20 * 

      Total Time: 1:34:35      Average: 18:54.94      1-5 Split: 43 

  2 Waterford Mott               69      4    7   17   20   21   26   38   

      4     Katie Osika               18:42.70  

      7     Rylee Robinson            18:46.00  

      17    Alexis Munley             19:30.60  

      20    Kate Petsch               19:45.60  

      21    Morgan Fuerst             19:52.00  

      26    Mikayla Gean              20:14.20 * 



      38    Victoria Stachowski       21:14.00 * 

      Total Time: 1:36:37      Average: 19:19.38      1-5 Split: 1:10 

  3 Highland-Milford             69      1    6   16   22   24   33   43   

      1     Mallory Barrett           18:33.30  

      6     Victoria Heiligenthal     18:44.30  

      16    Gabrielle Byndas          19:23.50  

      22    Paige Saiz                19:53.40  

      24    Regan Lobodzinski         20:01.00  

      33    Emilie Kennedy            20:51.80 * 

      43    Rebecca Bradsher          21:51.70 * 

      Total Time: 1:36:36      Average: 19:19.10      1-5 Split: 1:28 

  4 Walled Lake Northern         110     9   11   25   30   35   42   50   

      9     Sofanit Fisher            18:49.30  

      11    Brianna Mulrooney         18:55.80  

      25    Grace Hickey              20:02.30  

      30    Abby McClure              20:41.60  

      35    Lauren Tracy              20:57.60  

      42    Chloe Kimberlin           21:49.30 * 

      50    Emily Mattson             22:23.90 * 

      Total Time: 1:39:27      Average: 19:53.32      1-5 Split: 2:09 

  5 White Lake Lakeland          145    10   12   36   41   46   72    -   

      10    Olivia Clymer             18:54.80  

      12    Madeline Rehm             19:01.00  

      36    Rachel Martell            21:00.70  

      41    Marisa Sailus             21:33.30  

      46    Lilly Clymer              22:00.10  

      72    Katelyn Cheeseman         24:00.70 * 

      Total Time: 1:42:30      Average: 20:29.98      1-5 Split: 3:06 

  6 Bloomfield Hills             158    19   29   31   39   40   44   48   

      19    Giovanna Leone            19:39.60  

      29    Scarlett Charles          20:38.20  

      31    Kyra Schofield            20:43.50  

      39    Evelyn Sorgenfrei         21:21.10  

      40    Nicole Rhoads             21:24.70  

      44    Allie Carey               21:53.60 * 

      48    Saskia Charles            22:14.60 * 

      Total Time: 1:43:48      Average: 20:45.42      1-5 Split: 1:46 

  7 West Bloomfield              210    13   37   47   56   57   71   73   

      13    Kyla Christopher-Moody    19:08.20  

      37    Marissa Stone             21:00.90  

      47    Nicole Schwerin           22:01.00  

      56    Alexa Cohen               23:00.00  

      57    Reina Otsuka              23:00.70  

      71    Nora Sharba               23:54.40 * 

      73    Madison Orow              24:01.50 * 

      Total Time: 1:48:11      Average: 21:38.16      1-5 Split: 3:53 

  8 Beverly Hills Groves         222    23   32   51   54   62   64   74   

      23    Emma Lucken               19:56.20  

      32    Grace MacDonald           20:43.70  

      51    Jacqueline Hentschel      22:25.60  

      54    Natalia McIntyre          22:41.40  

      62    Jessie Whitmer            23:29.30  

      64    Erinn Costello            23:34.80 * 

      74    Sloan Kanat               24:07.50 * 

      Total Time: 1:49:17      Average: 21:51.24      1-5 Split: 3:34 

  9 Farmington Hills Harrison    246    34   49   52   53   58   68   78   

      34    Anya Turner               20:56.80  



      49    Victoria Blaga            22:18.20  

      52    Maya Roberts              22:32.70  

      53    Maggie Kondek             22:37.20  

      58    Andrea Cuc                23:16.60  

      68    Haley Chene               23:42.30 * 

      78    Atlantis Johnson          26:11.40 * 

      Total Time: 1:51:42      Average: 22:20.30      1-5 Split: 2:20 

 10 Walled Lake Central          264    28   45   60   65   66   69    -   

      28    Jeannée Hill              20:29.80  

      45    Annika Fisher             21:59.90  

      60    Connor Martin             23:27.70  

      65    Emily Yarmack             23:37.00  

      66    Rachel Striks             23:38.90  

      69    Kennedy Goudesune         23:42.60 * 

      Total Time: 1:53:14      Average: 22:38.66      1-5 Split: 3:10 

 11 North Farmington             271     5   61   63   67   75   77    -   

      5     Whitney Reid              18:43.90  

      61    Carolyn Chow              23:28.00  

      63    Yael Plotnick             23:33.70  

      67    Sierra Willnus            23:40.30  

      75    Maya Goldman              24:16.10  

      77    Sophie Muller             24:33.80 * 

      Total Time: 1:53:42      Average: 22:44.40      1-5 Split: 5:33 

 12 Walled Lake Western          339    55   59   70   76   79   80    -   

      55    Maddie Breen              22:56.30  

      59    Alani Perriton            23:22.50  

      70    Grace Zimba               23:47.70  

      76    Mollie Barnard            24:26.10  

      79    Jillian Marshick          26:29.40  

      80    Mackenzie Abele           28:32.50 * 

      Total Time: 2:01:02      Average: 24:12.40      1-5 Split: 3:34 

 

 

                        Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                          

============================================================================ 

    Name                       Yr Team                            Time   Pts 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Jackson Grzymkowski        12 White Lake Lakeland        15:49.70      1  

  2 Jared Hill                 11 Walled Lake Central        15:57.60      2  

  3 Drew Wenger                10 White Lake Lakeland        16:00.00      3  

  4 Jack Bleibtrey             12 Walled Lake Western        16:05.10      4  

  5 James Weekley              12 Farmington Hills Harrison  16:24.20         

  6 Luke Wallace               11 Birmingham Seaholm         16:27.60      5  

  7 John Petruno               11 Walled Lake Western        16:29.10      6  

  8 Jack Halpin                12 Birmingham Seaholm         16:29.40      7  

  9 Sam Barrett                11 Walled Lake Central        16:31.10      8  

 10 Dakota Giles               11 Highland-Milford           16:32.90      9  

 11 Ben Williams               11 Birmingham Seaholm         16:34.10     10  

 12 Nick Martin                10 Highland-Milford           16:35.90     11  

 13 Jack Aman                  11 Highland-Milford           16:37.00     12  

 14 Kyle Garbovits             12 White Lake Lakeland        16:39.40     13  

 15 Alex Skender               12 Birmingham Seaholm         16:47.50     14  

 16 George Drallos             10 White Lake Lakeland        16:48.80     15  

 17 Zac Pepin                  11 Walled Lake Central        16:54.10     16  

 18 Harrison Grzymkowski        9 White Lake Lakeland        16:54.60     17  

 19 Joel Woody                 11 White Lake Lakeland        17:01.40     18  

 20 Nolan Bailey               10 Highland-Milford           17:02.30     19  



 21 Justin Christopher-Moody   11 West Bloomfield            17:05.60     20  

 22 Jared Shupe                11 Highland-Milford           17:08.80     21  

 23 Kurt Black                 10 Highland-Milford           17:09.60     22  

 24 Alexander Ross             11 Beverly Hills Groves       17:11.10     23  

 25 George Nummer               9 Birmingham Seaholm         17:12.90     24  

 26 David Seago                11 Birmingham Seaholm         17:16.20     25  

 27 Grant Davey                10 Brother Rice               17:18.60     26  

 28 Matt Tarry                 11 Walled Lake Central        17:19.30     27  

 29 Ian Goan                   10 West Bloomfield            17:23.80     28  

 30 Luke Caddell               10 Highland-Milford           17:24.70     29  

 31 Collin Goan                10 West Bloomfield            17:25.60     30  

 32 Rahsaan Leonard            11 West Bloomfield            17:29.20     31  

 33 Nick Bellinson             11 Bloomfield Hills           17:29.70     32  

 34 Will Threlkeld             11 Bloomfield Hills           17:32.90     33  

 35 Zack Werth                 11 White Lake Lakeland        17:33.80     34  

 36 Joe Mercier                12 Waterford Kettering        17:35.50     35  

 37 Joey Russell               12 Birmingham Seaholm         17:37.30     36  

 38 Jacob Schmitt              12 West Bloomfield            17:39.60     37  

 39 Patrick Rori               12 Walled Lake Central        17:40.40     38  

 40 Finnley MacKillop          11 Bloomfield Hills           17:41.50     39  

 41 Brandon Coats              11 West Bloomfield            17:42.90     40  

 42 Brandon Osipov             10 Walled Lake Central        17:44.10     41  

 43 Ben Kaufman                11 Bloomfield Hills           17:48.10     42  

 44 Trevor Pilzner             12 Brother Rice               17:54.70     43  

 45 Alberto Whitmer            10 Beverly Hills Groves       17:55.40     44  

 46 Camden Boston              10 Brother Rice               17:57.10     45  

 47 Kyle Chisholm              11 Brother Rice               17:58.00     46  

 48 Derek Abbott               10 North Farmington           17:58.10     47  

 49 Garrett Winfrey            10 West Bloomfield            17:58.90     48  

 50 Kevan O'Brien               9 Brother Rice               18:01.50     49  

 51 Jacob King                 10 Bloomfield Hills           18:04.60     50  

 52 Russel Moran               10 Walled Lake Northern       18:05.20     51  

 53 Michael Salciccioli        12 Walled Lake Northern       18:05.70     52  

 54 McWilliams Gordon          12 Walled Lake Central        18:07.30     53  

 55 Jacob Hannawa               9 Brother Rice               18:10.80     54  

 56 Riley Hibbard              12 Waterford Kettering        18:11.40     55  

 57 Shin Koyama                10 Walled Lake Western        18:14.90     56  

 58 Noah Fuerst                 9 Waterford Mott             18:16.80     57  

 59 Robert Koerner             12 Bloomfield Hills           18:20.00     58  

 60 Brenden Harrison           10 Waterford Kettering        18:21.70     59  

 61 Nathaniel Corcoran-Miller  10 Walled Lake Northern       18:22.80     60  

 62 Alex Hidalgo                9 Beverly Hills Groves       18:23.00     61  

 63 Brandon Tower               9 Waterford Mott             18:23.30     62  

 64 Kyle Dennis                10 Waterford Mott             18:23.50     63  

 65 Noah Kellman               10 Bloomfield Hills           18:23.70     64  

 66 Bradley O'Connor           12 Waterford Mott             18:26.10     65  

 67 Carter Allen               11 Waterford Kettering        18:27.80     66  

 68 Ryan Darnell               11 North Farmington           18:28.20     67  

 69 Tyler Hieber                9 Walled Lake Western        18:28.70     68  

 70 William Ervin               9 Beverly Hills Groves       18:32.00     69  

 71 Shane Kinney               10 Walled Lake Northern       18:39.00     70  

 72 Matt Kallabat              10 Waterford Mott             18:39.70     71  

 73 Justin True                12 Waterford Kettering        18:45.30     72  

 74 Jacob Barth                10 North Farmington           18:46.10     73  

 75 Austin Ashley              11 Waterford Kettering        18:50.40     74  

 76 Sean Montgomery             9 North Farmington           18:52.50     75  

 77 Ben Plotnick               10 North Farmington           18:54.80     76  



 78 Hanting Wong                9 Farmington Hills Harrison  19:02.80         

 79 Drake Shay                 10 Walled Lake Western        19:04.00     77  

 80 Blaine Bradley             11 Waterford Mott             19:07.70     78  

 81 Mike Mulrooney             12 Walled Lake Northern       19:09.70     79  

 82 Justin Baker                9 North Farmington           19:13.20     80  

 83 Luke Mercer                 9 Beverly Hills Groves       19:18.40     81  

 84 Peter Fargo                11 Walled Lake Western        19:20.50     82  

 85 Cole Gellatly               9 Brother Rice               19:28.90     83  

 86 Brandon Gonzalez            9 Walled Lake Western        19:29.80     84  

 87 Joe Renas                  11 Waterford Kettering        19:39.70     85  

 88 Cameron Sayer              10 Farmington Hills Harrison  20:04.50         

 89 Olivier Rochaix            11 Beverly Hills Groves       20:07.40     86  

 90 Jacob Edelson              11 Beverly Hills Groves       20:21.00     87  

 91 Ryan Wojcik                10 Waterford Mott             21:19.00     88  

 92 Caleb Salaam               10 Farmington Hills Harrison  22:10.00         

 

 

 

                  Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                    

============================================================================ 

    Team                         Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

============================================================================ 

  1 White Lake Lakeland          49      1    3   13   15   17   18   34   

      1     Jackson Grzymkowski       15:49.70  

      3     Drew Wenger               16:00.00  

      13    Kyle Garbovits            16:39.40  

      15    George Drallos            16:48.80  

      17    Harrison Grzymkowski      16:54.60  

      18    Joel Woody                17:01.40 * 

      34    Zack Werth                17:33.80 * 

      Total Time: 1:22:13      Average: 16:26.50      1-5 Split: 1:05 

  2 Birmingham Seaholm           60      5    7   10   14   24   25   36   

      5     Luke Wallace              16:27.60  

      7     Jack Halpin               16:29.40  

      10    Ben Williams              16:34.10  

      14    Alex Skender              16:47.50  

      24    George Nummer             17:12.90  

      25    David Seago               17:16.20 * 

      36    Joey Russell              17:37.30 * 

      Total Time: 1:23:32      Average: 16:42.30      1-5 Split: 46 

  3 Highland-Milford             72      9   11   12   19   21   22   29   

      9     Dakota Giles              16:32.90  

      11    Nick Martin               16:35.90  

      12    Jack Aman                 16:37.00  

      19    Nolan Bailey              17:02.30  

      21    Jared Shupe               17:08.80  

      22    Kurt Black                17:09.60 * 

      29    Luke Caddell              17:24.70 * 

      Total Time: 1:23:57      Average: 16:47.38      1-5 Split: 36 

  4 Walled Lake Central          91      2    8   16   27   38   41   53   

      2     Jared Hill                15:57.60  

      8     Sam Barrett               16:31.10  

      16    Zac Pepin                 16:54.10  

      27    Matt Tarry                17:19.30  

      38    Patrick Rori              17:40.40  

      41    Brandon Osipov            17:44.10 * 

      53    McWilliams Gordon         18:07.30 * 



      Total Time: 1:24:23      Average: 16:52.50      1-5 Split: 1:43 

  5 West Bloomfield              146    20   28   30   31   37   40   48   

      20    Justin Christopher-Moody  17:05.60  

      28    Ian Goan                  17:23.80  

      30    Collin Goan               17:25.60  

      31    Rahsaan Leonard           17:29.20  

      37    Jacob Schmitt             17:39.60  

      40    Brandon Coats             17:42.90 * 

      48    Garrett Winfrey           17:58.90 * 

      Total Time: 1:27:04      Average: 17:24.76      1-5 Split: 34 

  6 Bloomfield Hills             196    32   33   39   42   50   58   64   

      32    Nick Bellinson            17:29.70  

      33    Will Threlkeld            17:32.90  

      39    Finnley MacKillop         17:41.50  

      42    Ben Kaufman               17:48.10  

      50    Jacob King                18:04.60  

      58    Robert Koerner            18:20.00 * 

      64    Noah Kellman              18:23.70 * 

      Total Time: 1:28:37      Average: 17:43.36      1-5 Split: 35 

  7 Brother Rice                 209    26   43   45   46   49   54   83   

      26    Grant Davey               17:18.60  

      43    Trevor Pilzner            17:54.70  

      45    Camden Boston             17:57.10  

      46    Kyle Chisholm             17:58.00  

      49    Kevan O'Brien             18:01.50  

      54    Jacob Hannawa             18:10.80 * 

      83    Cole Gellatly             19:28.90 * 

      Total Time: 1:29:10      Average: 17:49.98      1-5 Split: 43 

  8 Walled Lake Western          211     4    6   56   68   77   82   84   

      4     Jack Bleibtrey            16:05.10  

      6     John Petruno              16:29.10  

      56    Shin Koyama               18:14.90  

      68    Tyler Hieber              18:28.70  

      77    Drake Shay                19:04.00  

      82    Peter Fargo               19:20.50 * 

      84    Brandon Gonzalez          19:29.80 * 

      Total Time: 1:28:22      Average: 17:40.36      1-5 Split: 2:59 

  9 Beverly Hills Groves         278    23   44   61   69   81   86   87   

      23    Alexander Ross            17:11.10  

      44    Alberto Whitmer           17:55.40  

      61    Alex Hidalgo              18:23.00  

      69    William Ervin             18:32.00  

      81    Luke Mercer               19:18.40  

      86    Olivier Rochaix           20:07.40 * 

      87    Jacob Edelson             20:21.00 * 

      Total Time: 1:31:20      Average: 18:15.98      1-5 Split: 2:08 

 10 Waterford Kettering          287    35   55   59   66   72   74   85   

      35    Joe Mercier               17:35.50  

      55    Riley Hibbard             18:11.40  

      59    Brenden Harrison          18:21.70  

      66    Carter Allen              18:27.80  

      72    Justin True               18:45.30  

      74    Austin Ashley             18:50.40 * 

      85    Joe Renas                 19:39.70 * 

      Total Time: 1:31:22      Average: 18:16.34      1-5 Split: 1:10 

 11 Walled Lake Northern         312    51   52   60   70   79    -    -   

      51    Russel Moran              18:05.20  



      52    Michael Salciccioli       18:05.70  

      60    Nathaniel Corcoran-Miller 18:22.80  

      70    Shane Kinney              18:39.00  

      79    Mike Mulrooney            19:09.70  

      Total Time: 1:32:23      Average: 18:28.48      1-5 Split: 1:05 

 12 Waterford Mott               318    57   62   63   65   71   78   88   

      57    Noah Fuerst               18:16.80  

      62    Brandon Tower             18:23.30  

      63    Kyle Dennis               18:23.50  

      65    Bradley O'Connor          18:26.10  

      71    Matt Kallabat             18:39.70  

      78    Blaine Bradley            19:07.70 * 

      88    Ryan Wojcik               21:19.00 * 

      Total Time: 1:32:10      Average: 18:25.88      1-5 Split: 23 

 13 North Farmington             338    47   67   73   75   76   80    -   

      47    Derek Abbott              17:58.10  

      67    Ryan Darnell              18:28.20  

      73    Jacob Barth               18:46.10  

      75    Sean Montgomery           18:52.50  

      76    Ben Plotnick              18:54.80  

      80    Justin Baker              19:13.20 * 

      Total Time: 1:33:00      Average: 18:35.94      1-5 Split: 57 

 

 


